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PRC Members 2004 
 
Surname First Name Institute Function / Referee for E-Mail 

Rolandi Luigi  CERN Chairman 
AMANDA & IceCube 

gigi.rolandi@cern.ch 

Bertolucci Sergio INFN-Frascati HERMES sergio.bertolucci@lnf.infn.it 
Blümer Hans FZK AMANDA & IceCube Johannes.Bluemer@ik.fzk.de 
Brau James E. Univ. Oregon R&D Linear Collider jimbrau@faraday.uoregon.edu 
Forty  Roger CERN  HERA-B roger.forty@cern.ch 
Hollik Wolfgang MPI Theory hollik@mppmu.mpg.de 
Kim Young-Kee Univ. of Chicago ZEUS  ykkim@hep.uchicago.edu 
Kühn Johann Univ. Karslruhe Theory Johann.Kuehn@physik.uni-karlsruhe.de 
Lohse Thomas HU-Berlin H1 lohse@ifh.de 
Mnich Joachim RWTH Aachen H1 and POL2000  mnich@physik.rwth-aachen.de 
Saito  Naohito Kyoto University HERMES saito@bnl.gov / saito@nh.scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp 
Spaan Bernhard TU Dresden ZEUS spaan@physik.tu-dresden.de 
Timmermans Jan NIKHEF/CERN R&D Linear Collider jan.timmermans@cern.ch 
      Gensch Ulrich DESY - Zeuthen  ulrich.gensch@desy.de 
Trines Dieter DESY - M  dieter.trines@desy.de 
Schneider Jochen  DESY - FS  jochen.schneider@desy.de 
Klanner Robert DESY - FH  robert.klanner@desy.de 
Wagner Albrecht DESY - GD  albrecht.wagner@desy.de 
      Stewart  James DESY – HERMES Scientific Secretary prc@desy.de or prcsec@mail.desy.de 
Schneekloth  Uwe DESY – ZEUS/F1 HERA experiment coord. uwe.schneekloth@desy.de 
 
 


